
BREAKFAST  

WHOLE GRAIN CEREAL &  TOAST 

FRESH FRUIT OR JUICE 

LUNCH 

1%OR FAT FREE MILK VARIETY 

DELI BAR-WRAPS & SANDWICHES 

SALAD BAR & FRESH FRUIT 

ROTATION BAR 

MONDAY– PIZZA OR PASTA 

TUESDAY– TEX MEX  

WEDNESDAY– STUFFED BAKED POTATO  

THURSDAY– CHINESE BAR 

FRIDAY– CHICKEN BASKET 

 

LOGAN ROGERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

MENUS  

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 

Wednesday, May 1 

BACON BISCUIT 

BEEF RAVOLI OR HOT DOG ON BUN 

CORN ON COB, FRUIT VARIETY & FRESH FRUIT 

Thursday, May 2 

CHICKEN BISCUIT 

MINI MEATBALL SUB OR BACON CHEESE 

SANDWICH 

COTTAGE CHEESE , & TOMATOES, FRUIT 

VARIETY, FRESH FRUIT 

Friday, May 3 

BISCUIT & GRAVY 

BUFFALO  CHICKEN PIZZA OR CHEESE NACHOS 

GREEN BEANS, FRUIT VARIETY, FRESH FRUIT  

BONUS CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 

Monday, May 6 

PEANUT/BUTTER/STRAWBERRY ON WHEAT 

POPCORN CHICKEN BOWL OR  

BACONCHEESEBURGER 

COLESLAW, FRUIT VARIETY & FRESH FRUIT 

Tuesday, May 7 

BACON & CHEESY EGGS 
BEEF AND NOODLES W/ ROLL OR MEATLOAF 

SANDWICH 

TATOR TOTS, 6OZ JUICE, FRESH FRUIT 

Wednesday, May 8 

SAUSAGE & BISCUIT 
WALKIN TACO OR SPICY CHICK FILLET SAND 

REFRIED BEANS, FRUIT VARIETY 

Thursday, May 9 

CHICKEN & WAFFLES 
COUNTRY STEAK W/ROLL OR CORN DOG 

MASHED POTATOES, ROASTED GRAVY, FRUIT 

VARIETY, FRESH FRUIT 

BONUS   FRUIT JUICE BAR 

Friday, May 10 

CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH BAR 
FIESTADA PIZZA OR CHEESEBURGER 

CORN, FRUIT VARIETY, FRESH FRUIT  
 

. 



Monday, May 13 

BISCUIT & GRAVY 
TACO FRITO PIE OR PULLED PORK SAND 

CARROTS & RANCH, FRUIT VARIETY, FRESH 
FRUIT 

Tuesday, May 14 

SCRAMBLED EGGS & TOAST 
FRENCH TOAST & LOW SODIUM SAUSAGE 

OR ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 
HASHBROWN, SPICED APPLES, FRESH FRUIT 

Wednesday, May 15 

BACON & BISCUIT 
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK OR PIZZA BAGEL 

OVEN FRENCH FRIES, FRUIT VARIETY, FRESH 
FRUIT 

Thursday, May 16 

CHICKEN BISCUIT 
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS OR COUNTRY STEAK 

SAND 
CELERY STICKS, PEANUT BUTTER, FRUIT 

VARIETY, FRESH FRUIT 

Friday, May 17 

BISCUIT & GRAVY 
PIZZA CRUNCHERS OR HONEY BBQ PORK RIB 

LR COOKS CHOICE 
HOMESTYLE POTATO SALAD 

FRUIT VARIETY & FRESH FRUIT 
 

Monday, May 20 

PEANUT/BUTTER/STRAWBERRY ON WHEAT  
BONELESS WINGS OR FISH HOAGIE SANDWICH 

LR COOKS CHOICE 
CORN, FRUIT VARIETY, FRESH  FRUIT 

Tuesday, May 21 

BACON AND CHEEZY EGGS 
CHEESE-STUFFED BREADSTICK OR 

CHEESEBURGER 
LR COOKS CHOICE 

VEGGIE PASTA BLEND, FRUIT VARIETY, FRESH 
FRUIT 

Wednesday, May 22 

SAUSAGE & BISCUIT 
SLOPPY JOE ON BUN OR CHICKEN BREAST 

FILLET SANDWICH 
GREEN BEANS, FRUIT VARIETY, FRESH FRUIT 


